
Deerspring Park Pickleball

Deerfield Park District
1/30/2020

OPTION 1 - Plan Commission approved project with opportunity to 
add acoustical material to fencing.
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OPTION 2 - Plan Commission approved project with clearing of equal amount of open 
space in primarily buckthorn populated area south of playground keeping mature trees.
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Deerspring Park Pickleball

Deerfield Park District
1/30/2020 0’ 10’ 20’ 40’

N

MANOR DRIVE

LIO
NS DRIVE

21
0’

29
0’

12
5’

185’
167’

17
0’

OPTION 3 - Convert existing 2 tennis courts to 4 pickleball courts with 
acoustical material added to fencing.
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Deerspring Park Pickleball
OPTION 4 - Place pickleball courts south of playground with acoustical material on 
fencing. 


